

# AD0-E103<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Experience Manager Developer

## Pass Adobe AD0-E103 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/ad0-e103.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

For each CRX node in the hierarchy, which actions can be configured using the user admin interface?

- A. Read, Modify, Create, Delete, Read ACL, Edit ACL, Replicate
- B. Read, Write, Read ACL, Edit ACL, Replicate
- C. Read, Write, Delete, Edit ACL, Replicate
- D. Read, Modify, Create, Delete, Read ACL, Edit ACL

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://forums.adobe.com/thread/2323098>

---

**QUESTION 2**

Which xml tag is used within the vault package definition to add a new path to a content package?

- A.
- B.
- C.
- D.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-learn/getting-started-wkndtutorial-develop/project-setup.html>

---

**QUESTION 3**

A custom application contains a service component `com.proj.ServiceComponent`. A developer needs to configure the string value `name` and integer value `intVal`. The actual configuration must be deployed using a content package.

What should the developer do to meet these requirements?

A. Use a file `com.proj.ServiceComponent.config` with content

```
name="Service Name"  
intVal=I"5"
```

B. Use a file `com.proj.ServiceComponent.cfg` with content

```
name="Service Name"  
intVal=I"5"
```

C. Use a file `com.proj.ServiceComponent.xml` with content

```
<?xml version="1.0" encoding="UTF-8"?>  
<jcr:root xmlns:jcr=http://www.jcp.org/jcr/1.0" jcr:primaryType="sling:Osgi  
Config"  
    name="Service Name"  
    intVal="{Integer}5"/>
```

D. Use a file `com.proj.ServiceComponent.xml` with content

```
<?xml version="1.0" encoding="UTF-8"?>  
<jcr:root jcr:primaryType="sling:OsgiConfig"  
    name="Service Name"  
    intVal="5"/>
```

A. Option A

B. Option B

C. Option C

D. Option D

Correct Answer: C

#### QUESTION 4

A developer creates an AEM editable template that includes a Layout Container. When the developer creates a page using this template, the Layout Container placeholder does NOT appear.

What is causing this issue?

A. The Layout Container does NOT have a policy.

- B. The page template has NOT been enabled.
- C. The page template has NOT been published.
- D. The Layout Container has NOT been unlocked.

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 5

After adding new features, a developer's environment is experiencing slowness before ultimately running out of memory. The initial log analysis points towards a large number of open sessions.

Which action should the developer take to further monitor the overall session count on this AEM instance?

- A. Run the following command to generate thread dumps `jstack -l >> threaddumps.log`, analyze thread dumps to find long running sessions.
- B. Go to Web Console > Status > Threads, verify the overall thread count.
- C. Go to Tools > Operations > Monitoring. Create a new report based on Number of Active Sessions as metric.
- D. Go to `/crx-quickstart/logs/stderr/log`, use the following command `grep -o `CRXSessionImpl` stderr.log | wc -l`.

Correct Answer: D

[Latest AD0-E103 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E103 Study Guide](#)

[AD0-E103 Exam Questions](#)